
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

Nr.

166
141
106
150
112
144
153
103
183
147
191

Nome

LUCAS
MARC PANADES MARQUES DE JESUS
ANDRE CESAR SALDANHA
RAFAEL PEREZ SORES RODRIGUES
DANILO EVANGELISTA CANATO
MAURO GARCEZ PEREIRA
RENATO BARBOSA
ALEXANDRE DE MOURA CANDIDO
FERNANDA RACANELI
NELMER FRANCISCO ZAFFALON RODRIG
JOAO DIAS

Classe
C

B

C

B

C

C

C

C

PREMIUM 

C

C

Melhor Tm

1:37.302
1:41.337
1:49.277
1:52.297
1:58.657
1:59.154
2:01.844
2:02.780
2:20.169
2:26.052
2:26.096

Dif

-
+4.035

+11.975
+14.995
+21.355
+21.852
+24.542
+25.478
+42.867
+48.750
+48.794

Melhor Spd

99,895
95,918
88,948
86,556
81,917
81,575
79,774
79,166
69,345
66,552
66,532

Na volta

4
3
6
2
3
2
3
3
3
2
4

NCBM

YAMAHA
BMW
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
DUCATI
KAWASAKI
DUCATI

BMW

Equipe

R3
S1000RR
ZX6-R
NINJA 400
V4S
NINJA 250R
PANIGALE 1299

S1000 RR

Classificado pela melhor voltaCB Experience
Track CB Experience

6C

Qualificação

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

11/12/2021 13:24

Cesar Barros Experience
11/12/2021
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